Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fergus Phelan - (739288) - Winchester City Penguins - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.84
2:13.07
2:14.72
2:14.78
2:15.79
2:16.69
2:17.32
2:17.55
2:18.10
2:20.34
2:20.81
2:22.71
2:23.45
2:24.23
2:26.12
2:30.52
2:31.42
2:35.82
2:44.59
2:48.18
2:56.39
3:02.05
3:13.65
3:20.69

Swims in Date Order
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311
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Round

I I T I I I

Date

17/11118
03/11/19
19/11/16
19/10/19
09/04/17
10/02/19
22/10117
10/03/18
24/1118
13/11/16
23/10/16
02/04/16
22/11/15
24/09/17
25/10/15
28/03/15
07/03/15
07/02/15
08/03/14
30/11/13
19/10/13
13/07/13
02/12/12

17/11/12

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Manchester International Meet 2019

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships 2018

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Basingstoke Bluefins Invitational Meet
Winchester City Panguins Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs

Venue

Bristol
Portsmouth
Bristol
Manchester
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
St Swithuns
Waterlooville
St Swithuns School
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
Bournemouth
Bristol
Basingstoke
St Swithuns
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Waterlooville

Winchester
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Club Swam Under Level

Winchester 2
Winchester 2

2
Winchester 2

2
Winchester 2
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 4

2
Winchester 4
Winchester 2
Winchester 2
Winchester 4

4
Winchester 2
Winchester 1

3
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
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Time
2:13.07
2:14.78
2:16.69
2:18.10
2:12.84
2:17.55
2:17.32
2:24.23
2:15.79
2:14.72
2:20.34
2:20.81
2:22.71
2:23.45
2:26.12
2:30.52
2:31.42
2:35.82
2:44.59
2:48.18
2:56.39
3:02.05
3:13.65

3:20.69
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Date

03/11/19
19/10/19
10/02/19
24/11/18
17/11/18
10/03/18
22/10117
24/09/17
09/04/17
19/11/16
13/11/16
23/10/16
02/04/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
28/03/15
07/03/15
07/02/15
08/03/14
30/11/13
19/10/13
13/07/13
02/12/12
171112

Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Manchester International Meet 2019

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships 2018

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Invitational Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Winchester City Panguins Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Winchester City Penguins SC Club Champs

Venue

Portsmouth
Manchester
Portsmouth
St Swithuns School
Bristol
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Bristol
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
Bournemouth
Bristol

St Swithuns
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Winchester
Southampton
Waterlooville

Winchester
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Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester
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